10/40 Siem
Indus
Siemens Energy & Automation, Inc.
Industrial Controls Catalog
Pushbuttons
Pushbutton Units and Indicator Lights
SIRIUS Plastic 3SB3, Round Design, 22 mm
Siemens / Industrial Controls Previous folio:Siemens / Industrial Controls Previous folio:Siemens / Industrial Controls Previous folio: 10/38, 10/41

10/70-10/74.
1) Also available without holder. Supplement Order
No. with “–Z” and quote order code “B01”.
2)  Inscription by inserting a label is possible.
Discount Code: Pilot Devices
06IC10_039-042.qxd  2/19/06  3:04 PM  Page 10/40
10/41Siemens Energy & Automation, Inc.
Industrial Controls Catalog
 Inc.
talog
Pushbuttons
Pushbutton Units and Indicator Lights
SIRIUS Plastic 3SB3, Round Design, 22 mm
Siemens / Industrial Controls Previous folio:Siemens / Industrial Controls Previous folio:Siemens / Industrial Controls Previous folio: 10/39, 10/42
Selection and ordering data
Version Color of
operator
Order No. List
Price $
Weight
approx.
Pack
1 unit kg Unit
Mushroom pushbutton,
Ø 30 mm
including holder1)
Mushroom pushbutton, Ø 30 mm black 3SB3000-1DA11 14.10 0.03 1
red 3SB3000-1DA21 14.10
yellow 3SB3000-1DA31 14.10
green 3SB3000-1DA41 14.10
Mushroom pushbutton, Ø 40 mm black 3SB3000-1GA11 14.10 0.03 1
red 3SB3000-1GA21 14.10
yellow 3SB3000-1GA31 14.10
green 3SB3000-1GA41 14.10
Mushroom pushbutton,
Ø 40 mm
Illuminated mushroom pushbutton, yellow 3SB3001-1DA31 19.90 0.03 1
Ø 30 mm green 3SB3001-1DA41 19.90
incl. holder for 3 elements white 3SB3001-1DA61 19.90
Illuminated mushroom pushbutton, yellow 3SB3001-1GA31 19.90 0.03 1
Ø 40 mm green 3SB3001-1GA41 19.90
incl. holder for 3 elements white 3SB3001-1GA61 19.90
Illuminated mushroom push-
button, Ø 30 mm
Push-pull button black 3SB3000-1EA11 21.00 0.03 1
Ø 30 mm red2) 3SB3000-1EA21 21.00
maintained, unlatching by pulling
Illuminated mushroom push-
button, Ø 40 mm
Push-pull button black 3SB3000-1CA11 21.00 0.03 1
Ø 40 mm red 3SB3000-1CA21 21.00
maintained, unlatching by pulling
Push-pull button,
Ø 30 mm
Push-pull button, Ø 30 mm, red 3SB3001-1EA21 24.50 0.03 1
illuminated yellow 3SB3001-1EA31 24.50
maintained, incl. holder for 3 elements, green 3SB3001-1EA41 24.50
unlatching by pulling blue 3SB3001-1EA51 24.50
clear 3SB3001-1EA71 24.50
Push-pull button,
Ø 40 mm
Push-pull button, Ø 40 mm red 3SB3001-1CA21 24.50 0.03 1
illuminated yellow 3SB3001-1CA31 24.50
maintained, incl. holder for 3 elements, green 3SB3001-1CA41 24.50
unlatching by pulling blue 3SB3001-1CA51 24.50
clear 3SB3001-1CA71 24.50
For contact blocks and lamp holders, see
pages 10/62-10/65.
For insert labels and back plates, see pages
10/66-10/69.